]
L]
BATIFER

Groupe EUROFER

Tel: 0387 84 43 87
https://www.batifer.com

Tube de penderie ovale

emuca”

Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
478770
432359
151869
478771
439985

439998

LONGUEUR

2000 mm

2350 mm

3000 mm

2000 mm

2500 mm

2500 mm

EPAISSEUR
1,2 mm
0,7 mm

1 mm
1 mm
0,7 mm

0,7 mm

Descriptif détaillé

Section 30 x 15 mm.

COULEUR
Acier chromé
Chromé
Chromé
Noir
Noir

Anodisé argent

MATIERE
Acier

Acier

Acier
Aluminium

Aluminium

VENDU PAR

1

1


tel:03%2087%2084%2043%2087
https://www.batifer.com/




15

L)

30

-




