

<u>Tèl: 03 87 84 43 87</u> <u>https://www.batifer.com</u>

Tube de penderie ovale

emuca*



Descriptif détaillé

Section 30 x 15 mm.

Tableau des références produits

RÉFÉRENCE	LONGUEUR	EPAISSEUR	COULEUR	MATIÈRE	VENDU PAR
478770	2000 mm	1,2 mm	Acier chromé	Acier	1
432359	2350 mm	0,7 mm	Chromé	Acier	1
151869	3000 mm	1 mm	Chromé	-	1
478771	2000 mm	1 mm	Noir	Acier	1
439985	2500 mm	0,7 mm	Noir	Aluminium	1
439998	2500 mm	0,7 mm	Anodisé argent	Aluminium	1



